Mount Gambier: 09 November 2023

R1 Exchange Printers Maiden Stake Pr2 Division1

Kennel closes 11:20

PRIZE MONEY $925

N

12:05 | Maiden 400m $500 - $170 - $140- $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Duck Tape .
Black D Julie Green 4458 2450
E ASTON HAYES (L/SCR) Tracie Price 4 NBT
3  Vacant Box
Saint Tommy
n Blk & Wh D Dean Fennell 6523 23.60
Cawbourne Kiki
5 BlackB Julie Green 6438  24.06
Vacant Box
Always Hope -
Black D Christine Yourgules 45 23.88
Big Earner
E Black D Julie Green 4646 2438
Q7% Alice Express (SCR) Julie Green 5267  23.45
\]0] Bourne Sid (SCR) Dave Peckham N/A NBT

.com.au
R2 Metal Worx Maiden Stake Pr2 Division1 PRIZE MONEY $925
1225 | Maiden 305m $500 - $170 - $140 - $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Gregor The Brute
Black D Jason Newman 6424 1831
= Pensive Fury .
=2= BlackB Tony Hinrichsen N/A NBT
3 Vacant Box
Paw Some Gunther . .
n Black D Melissa Freitag 6636  18.74
Magic Tom
5 BlackD Dean Fennell 5F2 18.18
Vacant Box
Bourne Panama
Black B Dave Peckham 4 NBT
Captain Rosie
B Black B Dave Peckham 2646 NBT

R3 Williams Crane Hire Maiden Stake Pr2 Division2 | PRIZE MONEY $925
12:44 | Maiden 305m $500 - $170-$140-$110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Zombieland
Blue D Robert Chuck N/A  NBT
= Frenetic Fury
=2= BlackB Tony Hinrichsen N/A NBT
Vacant Box
Comgton Kelly o
n Black Tracie Price N/A NBT
Detorri Fury o
5§  BlackD Tony Hinrichsen N/A NBT
Vacant Box
Bomber Fury o
Black D Tony Hinrichsen N/A NBT
Red Echidna
E Fawn D Tracie Price N/A NBT
9% Alice Express (SCR) Julie Green 5267 NBT

R5

1324 | TG1-4W 400m

NAME

ick G
ety Cypsy

| B2

Aston Piston
Black D

L1
Y]

Acoustic Flash (SCR)

w |

Here To Burn (SCR)

Cadillac Burns
5 Black D

Paw Some Shade (SCR)
Zi Cadillac
i e

Bella Prue
Black B

Sl ol

Bulsara (SCR)

Fawn Lawn
Fawn D

(into 4)

=3
(ST

Todd's Photographics (n/p) Mixed Series F Pr2 Divi

PRIZE MONEY $1,445
$1K-$290 - $140

-

ool ~ i o HCON ~ BEE

R4 Commercial Hotel (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1
13:03 | TG1-4W 305m

NAME TRAINER

Lynette Ann

Black B Dave Peckham

Pace To Burn (SCR)

Remo Trigger
Black B g8

Lorraine Goodwin

Steven Colpoys

Leaping Gazelle
B

Black Christine Yourgules
Matetsi
Black B Brendan Casey

Cadillac Belle
Black B

Tamborine Girl

Black B Kevin Finn
Bun%aloo Brooke )
Black John Little

Kerry Lucy Hawker

PRIZE MONEY $960
$520 - $170 - $140 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
8451 17.74
3155 17.85
6218 17.78
2663 17.75
3442 17.88
2438 18.05
1482 17.87
4554 18.16

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Tracie Price 3322 23.25
Dave Peckham 3481 23.12
Michael Niele 1235 23.24
Lorraine Goodwin 4634 22.92
Captain Abbott 7652 2347
Dave Green 6711 23.56
Captain Abbott 8541 23.63
Dave Peckham 2361 23.64
Tanya Bialek 8225 23.51
Tracie Price 4856 23.66

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

R6 Gambier Vets (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1 PRIZE MONEY $960
13:44 | TG1-4W 400m $520-$170-$140-$120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Rise As One ) )
Black D Richard Clayfield 8625  23.84
= Mocambora Mia
=2= Brindle B Scott Blacksell 6724  23.56
Full On Fury o
3 BlackB Tony Hinrichsen 6416  23.54
Raspberry Kiss .
n Red Fwn B Lewis Green 8888  23.67
Cadillac Queen .
5  BlackB Captain Abbott 4822 23.78
Cadillac Beast .
E Black D Captain Abbott 2743 2357
Lorelle Soldier .
Black B Julie Green 7843  23.90
Mocambora Max
B Fawn D Scott Blacksell 4888  24.04
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Mount Gambier: 09 November 2023

R7

14:09

N,

B

B

B

B

B

F
B

Rl oo § ~ I o BNCUR -~ BCERY b |

IAME

Gypsy Tony

rindle D

Just Paddy

lack D

Classic Scotch

lack B

Text Pest

rindle D

Pat The Rat

lack D

Zip Along Lulu
BlaekB 8

Fawn Lawn (SCR)

ried Giblet
lack B

Mister Cadillac
Wh & Bdl D

(into 7)

R9

14:49

Other 512m

ol - IV -

(ol ~

NAME

Lektra Ringo
Black D

Velocity Lotus
Black B

Vacant Box

WOI‘léy Less
Wh & BdI D

Zambora Sam
Black D

Vacant Box
Locked
Black D

Saint Milly
Black B

Carlin & Gazzard (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division2
TG1-4W 400m

TRAINER

Noel Perry
Tracie Price
Dean Fennell
Melissa Freitag
Dave Peckham

Tony Hinrichsen
Tracie Price

Joshua Mcdonald

Captain Abbott

progreyhoundtips.com (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Jason Newman

Jason Newman

Brian Weis

Captain Abbott

Lewis Green

Dean Fennell

Kennel closes 11:20

PRIZE MONEY $960
$520-$170-$140-$120

LAST 4

4853

5385

7486

4476

1157

6355

8563

1822

3373

BEST T/D

23.32

23.50

23.35

23.87

23.22

23.49

23.66

23.44

23.41

PRIZE MONEY $1,015
$550 - $190 - $150 - $120

LAST 4

2375

3688

3452

4556

7416

1643

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

30.00

29.59

29.91

30.12

30.12

30.25

R8 | oo
1424 Division1

Other 400m
NAME

Cadillac Rocks

B

rindle D

Rough In Vegas

—
7= Red FwnD
—

3 s

Bun%aloo Josh

lack

Red Fwn D

n Captain Red Tin

S|
5 B

hell City

lack B

Another Cadillac
E Wh &BIk B

Kerrg‘s Cadillac
it

B Correlate
B

9% Bourne Nancy (SCR)

kB

lack B

R10

15:04

Division1
TG1-4W 512m

NAME

Ragnar Boy
Brindle D

Flax Mill

Fawn D

Cawbourne Gia
Wh & Blk B

Minh Ellie (SCR)

Vacant Box

Gone Away
Black D

Moe Them Down
Wht & Fwn D

Saint Madix
Black D

N

.com.au

Klaassens Contractors (n/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Captain Abbott
Noel Perry

John Little

Dave Peckham
Lewis Green
Captain Abbott
Kerry Lucy Hawker

Tony Hinrichsen

Dave Peckham

Greg Martlew Autos (n/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Joshua Mcdonald
Brendan Casey

Julie Green

Tracie Price

Dave Peckham

Jason Newman

Dean Fennell

PRIZE MONEY $1,015

$550 - $190 -

LAST 4

5467

7474

8843

2751

3165

2455

8482

4653

4721

$150 - $120

BEST T/D

23.24

23.16

23.21

23.11

23.30

23.21

23.09

23.13

23.04

PRIZE MONEY $960

$520-$170 -

LAST 4

1267

4546

3436

2653

7464

1324

6452

$140 - $120

BEST T/D

NBT

30.50

30.40

30.45

31.36

NBT

30.42
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